

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6 & 7 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4722 OF 2006

BHAGWANDAS TIWARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEWAS SHAJAPUR KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK&ORS

Respondent(s)

(For submitting compliance on behalf of res. No.1 of the
order dated 08.11.2006 and for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The entire records relating to the promotions shall be
produced. Call the matter after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)