

: ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.6 & 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4722 OF 2006

BHAGWANDAS TIWARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEWAS SHAJAPUR KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK&ORS
Respondent(s)

(For submitting compliance on behalf of respondent no.1 of the order dated 8.11.2006 and exemption from filing O.T. and Office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks. Learned counsel for the appellants is permitted to file rejoinder affidavit in the meantime.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master